Child Enrollment Form
Percy Walker Pool
Information Card

Class/Program:

Session: Day/Time:
Name:

Child’ First Child’s Last Name
Address:

Street City/State Zip

Home Phone: Cell:
Email:
Male Female Date of Birth:
Emergency Contact: Relation:

Emergency Contact Number:

Other Family Members:

1: DOB: M F Relation:
2: DOB: F Relation:
3: DOB: M |F Relation:

Medical Alerts/Other:

Prices
Lesson Fees
8/ 30 minute classes 8/ 45 minute classes

Resident member $115 $126
Resident non-member $126 $181
Non-resident member $137 $170
Non-resident non-member $159 $214

Non—member Daily Guest: Adult (18+): $7 (per day) Children (3-17): $5 (per day)

Friday Night Lights: $25 per child
Private Lessons: $35/30min
10 Day Pass: $40



Pool Membership Form
Percy Walker Pool
Information Card

Name:
First Last

Address:

Street City/State Zip
Home Phone: Cell:
Email:
Male Female Date of Birth:
Emergency Contact: Relation:
Emergency Contact Number:
Other Family Members:
1: DOB: M F Relation:
2: DOB: M F Relation:
3: DOB: M F Relation:

Medical Alerts/Other:

Please Circle Which Membership you would like:

Duxbury Resident membership fees
Family

Individual Adult (18-59)

Senior Couple (60+)

Senior Individual (60+)

Individual Youth (10-17 years)

Non-resident membership fees
Family

Individual Adult (18 -59)
Senior Couple (60+)

Senior Individual (60+)
Individual Youth (10-17 years)

Monthly

$77
$66
$69
$66
$66

$115
$93
$82
$77
$77

10 Day Pass: $60 for Adults $40 for Kids

6 Month

$385
$286
$242
$203
$242

$660
$308
$330
$291
$308

Yearly

$610
$473
$330
$269
$300

$1,017
$533
$445
$385
$385
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