Child Enrollment Form Percy Walker Pool Information Card

Class/Program:					_		
Session:	Day	/Time:	Time:				
Name:Child' First		Child's Last Name					
Address:Street		City/State		Zip			
Home Phone:	Cell:				_		
Email:							
Male Female	Date of Birtl	h:					
Emergency Contact:	nergency Contact:Relation:						
Emergency Contact Nun	nber:				-		
Other Family Members:							
1:	DOB:	M	F	Relation:			
2:	DOB:	M	F	Relation:			
3:	DOB:	M	F	Relation:			
Medical Alerts/Other:							
<u>Lesson Fees</u>	Price		ninut	e classes			
Resident member Resident non-member Non-resident member	\$115 \$126 \$137	\$126 \$181 \$170					

\$159

Non-member Daily Guest: Adult (18+): \$7 (per day) Children (3-17): \$5 (per day)

\$214

Friday Night Lights: \$25 per child Private Lessons: \$35/30min

Non-resident non-member

10 Day Pass: \$40

Pool Membership Form Percy Walker Pool Information Card

Name:							
	First		Last				
Address:	Street		City/Sta	te		Zip	
Home Phone	ə:	Cell:					
Email:							
Male	Female	Date of Birth:					
Emergency	mergency Contact:Relation:						
Emergency	Contact Number:						
Other Family	/ Members:						
1:		_DOB:		M	F	Relation:	
2:		_DOB:		M	F	Relation:	
3:		_DOB:		M	F	Relation:	

Please Circle Which Membership you would like:

Duxbury Resident membership fees	Monthly	6 Month	Yearly
Family Individual Adult (18-59) Senior Couple (60+) Senior Individual (60+) Individual Youth (10-17 years)	\$77	\$385	\$610
	\$66	\$286	\$473
	\$69	\$242	\$330
	\$66	\$203	\$269
	\$66	\$242	\$300
Non-resident membership fees Family Individual Adult (18 -59) Senior Couple (60+) Senior Individual (60+) Individual Youth (10-17 years)	\$115	\$660	\$1,017
	\$93	\$308	\$533
	\$82	\$330	\$445
	\$77	\$291	\$385
	\$77	\$308	\$385

10 Day Pass: \$60 for Adults \$40 for Kids

Medical Alerts/Other: